
1 250 SANDY BAZON CRO19961207 CROATIA 1.13.39
2 194 ΚΞΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΒΑΙΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 12004 Β.Α.Ν 1.17.07
3 87 ΘΝ΢ΦΝΞΑΛΡΔΙΖΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΠ 13336 ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ 1.23.10
4 229 ΚΑΡΗΑΡΝΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 13383 ΘΖΠΔΑΠ 1.29.27
5 86 ΣΑΡΕΖΘΑΛΔΙΝΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ 14890 ΞΟΩΡΔΑΠ 1.39.14
6 90 ΚΞΝ΢ΛΗΑΙΔΡΝΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 15132 ΝΙ΢ΚΞΗΑΘΝΠ -1
7 89 ΚΞΝ΢ΛΗΑΙΔΡΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 15131 ΝΙ΢ΚΞΗΑΘΝΠ -2

85 ΘΑΡΠΗΘΑΟΝΠ ΠΩΡΖΟΖΠ 14567 ΞΟΩΡΔΑΠ DNS
88 ΒΟΑΣΑΚΖΠ ΞΔΟΗΘΙΖΠ 13805 ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ DNS

1 212 ΕΗΑΘΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 15114 ΘΟΝΛΝΠ 1.23.10
2 222 ΛΡΑΒΝ΢ΡΗΑΛ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 16389 ΚΔΠΠΖΛΗΑΘΝΠ 1.24.37
3 217 ΕΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 15056 ΞΑΛΑΘΖΛΑΗΘΝΠ 1.27.59
4 213 ΑΟΣΝΙΔΘΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 15868 ΑΠΡΔΟΑΠ ΕΩΓΟΑΦΝ΢ 1.29.38
5 216 ΑΡΕΔΚΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ, ΑΙΘΗΛΝΝΠ 15957 ΝΙ΢ΚΞΗΑΘΝΠ 1.30.29
6 210 ΡΠΗΚΞΝ΢ΘΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 15032 Α.Δ.Θ 1.34.45
7 228 ΚΖΙΗΑΟΑΘΖΠ ΗΑΘΩΒΝΠ 15562 Ξ.Α.Ν ΦΝΗΛΗΘΑΠ 1.39.09
8 225 ΓΝ΢ΙΔΡΑΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 14959 CASTELLO ROSSO 1.40.02
9 226 ΓΝ΢ΙΔΡΑΠ ΓΗΩΟΓΝΠ 15647 CASTELLO ROSSO 1.41.24

10 227 Κ΢ΙΩΛΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ 16303 CASTELLO ROSSO 1.42.15
214 ΦΟΑΓΓΗΛΔΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 17608 ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ DNF
195 ΛΝΓΑΟΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 15706 Α.Ξ.Ν ΘΝΟΩΞΗΝ΢ DNF
211 ΡΠΗΑΞΑΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 15752 Α.Δ.Θ DNS
215 ΑΟΓ΢ΟΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 14300 ΞΑΟ. ΑΚΑΟΝ΢ΠΗΝ΢ DNS
218 Π΢ΟΗΓΝΠ ΝΟΦΔΑΠ 12823 ΔΟΚΖΠ DNS
219 ΘΑΙΝΛΗΑΡΖΠ ΓΔΩΟΓΗΝΠ 14438 ΔΟΚΖΠ DNS
220 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 14436 ΔΟΚΖΠ DNS
221 ΠΡΑΘΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 12432 ΔΟΚΖΠ DNS
223 Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΑΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 14577 ΘΖΠΔΑΠ DNS
224 ΝΟΦΑΛΝ΢ΓΑΘΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 14871 ΞΑΛΔΟ΢ΘΟΑΗΘΝΠ DNS

1 163 ΒΗΡΕΖΙΑΗΝΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 1.23.48

2 175 ΑΛΓΟΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1.26.25

3 159 ΙΗΝ΢ΟΑΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ 1.28.41

4 154 ΚΖΡΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 1.33.30

5 120 ΘΑΙΑΠΠΖΠ ΑΛΑΟΓ΢ΟΝΠ -1

6 196 ΞΑΞΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ ΚΑΛΝΠ -1

7 165 ΘΑΙΝΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΩΛ/ΛΝΠ -1

8 179 ΒΑΟΔΙΑΠ ΓΗΩΟΓΝΠ -3

9 153 ΓΟΝ΢ΒΑΠ ΙΔ΢ΡΔΟΖΠ -3

10 118 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΗΛΝΠ ΓΗΩΟΓΝΠ -3

11 119 ΠΑΟΑΛΡΑΘΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ -3

ΥΡΟΝΟ΢
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4o  M.T.B  KΤΠΔΛΛΟ  XCO  ΠΡΩΣΔΑ

1 184 ΒΔΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1.19.12

2 160 ΦΑΟΚΑΘΝΟΖΠ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΖΠ 1.20.48

3 169 ΡΠΔΛΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 1.25.53

4 161 ΚΔΛΡΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 1.26.11

5 157 ΣΟ΢ΠΑΦΔΙΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 1.31.25

6 180 ΙΝΓΓΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ -1

7 156 ΘΑΡΟΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΙΖΠ -1

8 172 ΘΔΝΦΗΙΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ -1

9 155 ΒΗΒΔΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ -1

10 158 ΒΙ΢ΠΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΚΗΠΡΝΘΙΖΠ -1

11 162 ΚΞΑΘΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ -1

12 183 ΛΗΘΝΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΩΛ/ΛΝΠ -1

13 171 ΚΔΟΡΗΘΑΠ ΓΗΩΟΓΝΠ -3

14 178 ΓΑΛΔΕΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ DNF

15 166 ΗΩΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ DNF

1 181 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΓΖΚΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ 1.10.47

2 182 ΛΡΑΟΓΑΠ ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 1.26.52

3 167 ΚΞΝΡΠΑΟΖΠ ΑΟΖΠ 1.33.30

4 173 ΙΝ΢ΘΝΠ ΘΩΠΡΑΠ -1

5 112 ARCISZENSKI RADEK -1

6 170 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ -1

7 176 ΘΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΒΗΛΝΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ -1

8 177 ΘΑΛΔΙΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΑΛΑΠΖΠ -1

9 164 ΘΑΙΝΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ -2

10 174 ΘΔΝΦΗΙΝ΢ ΘΩΠΡΑΠ DNF

1 109 ΞΙΔΒΑ ΑΛΔΡΑ -2

2 168 ΛΗΘΖ ΣΔΚΗΛΓΘΠ -2

1 181 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΓΖΚΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ A40+ 1.10.47

2 184 ΒΔΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ A2 1.19.12

3 160 ΦΑΟΚΑΘΝΟΖΠ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΖΠ A2 1.20.48

4 163 ΒΗΡΕΖΙΑΗΝΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ A1 1.23.48

5 169 ΡΠΔΛΝΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ A2 1.25.53

6 161 ΚΔΛΡΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ A2 1.26.11

7 175 ΑΛΓΟΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ A1 1.26.25

8 182 ΛΡΑΟΓΑΠ ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ A40+ 1.26.52

9 159 ΙΗΝ΢ΟΑΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ A1 1.28.41

10 157 ΣΟ΢ΠΑΦΔΙΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ A2 1.31.25

11 154 ΚΖΡΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ A1 1.33.30

12 167 ΚΞΝΡΠΑΟΖΠ ΑΟΖΠ A40+ 1.33.30

13 180 ΙΝΓΓΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ A2 -1

14 156 ΘΑΡΟΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΙΖΠ A1 -1

15 120 ΘΑΙΑΠΠΖΠ ΑΛΑΟΓ΢ΟΝΠ A2 -1

16 173 ΙΝ΢ΘΝΠ ΘΩΠΡΑΠ A40+ -1

17 172 ΘΔΝΦΗΙΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ A2 -1

18 112 ARCISZENSKI RADEK A40+ -1

19 196 ΞΑΞΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ ΚΑΛΝΠ A1 -1

20 165 ΘΑΙΝΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΩΛ/ΛΝΠ A1 -1

21 170 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ A40+ -1

ΡΙΝΚ

ΓΔΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΣΑΣΑΞΗ

Α2

A 40+
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4o  M.T.B  KΤΠΔΛΛΟ  XCO  ΠΡΩΣΔΑ

22 155 ΒΗΒΔΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ A2 -1

23 158 ΒΙ΢ΠΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΚΗΠΡΝΘΙΖΠ A2 -1

24 162 ΚΞΑΘΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ A2 -1

25 183 ΛΗΘΝΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΩΛ/ΛΝΠ A2 -1

26 109 ΞΙΔΒΑ ΑΛΔΡΑ (PINK) PINK -1

27 168 ΛΗΘΖ ΣΔΚΗΛΓΘΠ (PINK) PINK -2

28 176 ΘΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΒΗΛΝΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ A40+ -3

29 179 ΒΑΟΔΙΑΠ ΓΗΩΟΓΝΠ A1 -3

30 177 ΘΑΛΔΙΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΑΛΑΠΖΠ A40+ -3

31 164 ΘΑΙΝΓΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ A40+ -3

32 118 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΗΛΝΠ ΓΗΩΟΓΝΠ A1 -3

33 171 ΚΔΟΡΗΘΑΠ ΓΗΩΟΓΝΠ A2 -3

34 119 ΠΑΟΑΛΡΑΘΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΩΡΖΠ A1 -3

35 178 ΓΑΛΔΕΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ A2 DNF

36 153 ΓΟΝ΢ΒΑΠ ΙΔ΢ΡΔΟΖΠ A1 DNF

37 166 ΗΩΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ A2 DNF

38 174 ΘΔΝΦΗΙΝ΢ ΘΩΠΡΑΠ A40+ DNF
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